BARCELONA LED

Design wall lamp "NIM" - E14 + G9

Wall lamp designed "NIM", in white or black finish. This applique stands out for its style and versatility, thanks to its
double shade that emits light in two directions. With a minimalist design inspired by industrial lamps from the
1950s, it adds a unique decorative touch to the modern home. Perfect for living rooms, bedrooms, or reading areas,

as well as restaurants or commercial spaces seeking an elegant and sophisticated touch. **Accepts E14 and G9
bulbs - NOT included**

Product data
Housing color White (use), Black (use), Red (use), Chrome (to use)
Connection Plug



BARCELONA LED

Product variants

Reference

L5009-B

L5009-CR

L5009-N

L5009-R

Attributes

Housing color: White (use)

Housing color: Chrome (to use)

Housing color: Black (use)

Housing color: Red (use)
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